11.-12.02.2012 24. Schwimmen um den "GWV-DOMPFAFF-POKAL"

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 11

50m Ricken Manner
Lauf 1

Max Schiiler
Joshua Géttlich
Elias Kremser
Yanik Schaum
Torben Illbruck
Tim Briinnel

uf 2

Felix von Rhein
Jannik Schwarz
Maximilian Miller
Jonas Nikolaus
Daniel Knorr
Sebastian Burkart
Tom Schubert
Jonathan Bischoff
3

Janik Haumdiller

Kevin Focke

Erik Hendricks

André Neder

Moritz Rafler

Gor Zakaryan

Gabriel Koch

John Jason Mrotzeck
uf 4

Lukas Wirbach
Jean-Philippe ReuB
Paul Henrich
Philipp Homuth
Fynn-Moritz Pfeiffer
Jonas Runge
Maxim Bader

Nils Kristandt

uf 5

Christian Stierl

Kosta Arvanitis

Jonas Fankhanel
Christian Langhammer
Igor Pomozov

Marcel Dietrich
Thomas Freudenreich
Nils Hafermas

Leon Milller
Yannick Spiegel
Marcel Miinch
Kubilay Glinther
Peter Hocke
Adrian Fiegehenn
Tobias Vicenti
Lukas Zeller

uf 7

Janek Rieger

Tim- Christopher Windhausen
Tobias Fink

Robin Miiller

Nico Juli

Fabian Steinborn

Marcel Wack

Tobias Nikolaus
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2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

2000
2001
2002
1997
2000
1999
1997
2000

1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
2001
1999
2002

2001
1997
1999
1998
1999
2001
1998
1998

1995
1997
1998
1995
1996
1996
1993
1999

1997
1997
1994
1995
1996
1997
1999
1998

1992
1997
1996
1996
1995
1998
1996
1995

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VII
Aqua Berlin IV

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda V
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VI
SSG 81 Erlangen II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda III

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VII
SSG 81 Erlangen III
Berliner TSC II

SG ACT/Baunatal III

SSG 81 Erlangen II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda III
Frankenberger SV

SG HaBberge

SG HaBberge

Aqua Berlin IV

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda IV
1.SC Schweinfurt II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VI
Aqua Berlin II

Meininger Schwimmverein "Wasserfreunde"

Aqua Berlin

Berliner TSC III
TV Dillenburg
TV Dillenburg
Aqua Berlin IV

Marburger Schwimmverein 1928

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda
Aqua Berlin III
1.SC Schweinfurt

SG HaBberge II

SG HaBberge

SSG 81 Erlangen II

SG HaBberge

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VI
1.SC Schweinfurt

1.SC Schweinfurt

SG ACT/Baunatal III

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VI
1.SC Schweinfurt II

SG Hessen Nord

Aqua Berlin III

Aqua Berlin III

SG ACT/Baunatal III

Aqua Berlin II

SG HaBberge 11

TV Dillenburg II

Berliner TSC III

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda II
Aqua Berlin II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda V
Aqua Berlin

1.SC Schweinfurt III

SG ACT/Baunatal III

01:00,01
00:54,26
00:52,51
00:52,51
00:56,63
01:00,82

00:51,04
00:45,23
00:44,76
00:44,02
00:44,04
00:44,97
00:46,50
00:51,20

00:42,67
00:42,00
00:41,59
00:41,00
00:41,41
00:41,95
00:42,32
00:42,70

00:40,87
00:40,73
00:40,00
00:39,88
00:39,94
00:40,07
00:40,84
00:41,00

00:37,59
00:37,02
00:36,00
00:34,92
00:35,67
00:36,00
00:37,16
00:38,29

00:34,73
00:34,00
00:33,38
00:32,74
00:33,30
00:33,83
00:34,43
00:34,82

00:32,00
00:31,78
00:31,67
00:31,26
00:31,29
00:31,68
00:32,00
00:32,36
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11.-12.02.2012 24. Schwimmen um den "GWV-DOMPFAFF-POKAL"
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

50m Ricken Manner

Lauf 8

Marcus Glinther
Sebastian Knorz
Firat Aydin
Christopher Girg
Sven Schulz
Ilai-Free Wirthig
Julius Schenk
Jan Lukas Beckmann
uf 9
Anand Zedevijn
Erik Henrich
Tom Heclau
Jan-Philip Glania
Florian Opitz
Cedric Hillert
Friedrich Schwarz
Timo Zwiesigk
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1997
1990
1998
1995
1995
1996
1995
1997

1996
1988
1995
1988
1995
1996
1997
1995

TV Hersfeld 00:31,00
VfL Bad Neustadt 00:30,97
TV Dillenburg 00:30,16
DJK SG 58 Dillenburg 00:29,70
SG ACT/Baunatal II 00:29,86
Meininger Schwimmverein "Wasserfreunde" 00:30,80
DJK SG 58 Dillenburg 00:31,00
SG ACT/Baunatal 00:31,17
Berliner TSC 00:29,50
SG Frankfurt 00:29,00
Aqua Berlin II 00:29,00
SG Frankfurt 00:25,00
SwC Berlin 00:26,50
TV Hersfeld 00:29,00
Aqua Berlin 00:29,32
Berliner TSC III 00:29,64
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